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The menu of Pizzeria Of Gatlinburg from Walterhill includes 55 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $14.7. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Fish Dishes

CALAMARI MARINARA

Side Dishes

GARLIC PARMESAN ROLLS

Seafood

STUFFED SHELLS

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Round Pizza
ULTIMATE SUPREME PIZZA

Hoagies

MEATBALLS OR CHICKEN
PARMIGIANA

Greek Pizza

GREEK GYRO PIZZA

Crowd Pleasers

STUFFED JALAPENO POPPERS

Italian Style Pizza

GRILLED SHRIMP PIZZA

Mixed Dishes

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK PIZZA

$12.0

$10.0

$18.0

$17.0

$13.0

$17.0

$11.0

$17.0

$17.0

Specialty Pizza (Square

Or Round 16" Large)

ULTIMATE VEGGIE PIZZA

Deli Style

CLASSIC ITALIAN

Rasta Pasta Dishes

BAKED CHICKEN PARMESAN

Quesadilla Depot

PULLED PORK CHEDDAR

12&Amp;Quot; Pizza

CAPRICCIOSA PIZZA

Home Run Combos
BBQ PULLED PORK PIZZA

Restaurant Category

GREEK

Sandwiches

ULTIMATE TURKEY CLUB

ITALIAN MEATBALL PARMIGIANA

Traditional Crust
Specialty Pizzas

ALL MEAT PIZZA

CHICKEN BACON RANCH PIZZA

$17.0

$13.0

$18.0

$13.0

$17.0

$17.0

$13.0
$12.0

$17.0
$17.0

Pasta Dishes & Entrees

SHRIMP ALFREDO BAKE

$20.0
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CHICKEN BACON GARLIC
ROLLUP

$20.0 These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
Pasta FizeR
MANICOTTI $18.0 PASTA
FETTUCCINE WITH ALFREDO $15.0 CHICKEN
SAUCE ) BREAD
SPAGHETTI WITH MARINARA CHICKEN BACON RANCH $13.0
$13.0
SAUCE
Pizza
Starters
AMAZING LASAGNA PIZZA $17.0
BREADED GARLIC MUSHROOMS $11.0
CHICKEN ALFREDO PIZZA $17.0
SAMPLER PLATTER $20.0
WHITE PIZZA $17.0
MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICK $11.0
BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA $17.0
V4 HAWAIIAN PIZZA $17.0
Entrees
BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA $17.0
FRICKLES “FRIED PICKLES . $11.0
ULTIMATE CHEESY GARLIC $11.0
BREAD '
FRIED RAVIOLI $11.0
CLASSIC WINGS $11.0
Chicken
BONELESS WINGS
BUFFALO CHICKEN $13.0
CHICKEN WINGS
CHICKEN STRIPS $13.0
Salads
GREEK SALAD $13.0
CHICKEN BLT SALAD $13.0
CAESAR SALAD $11.0
ANTIPASTO SALAD $14.0

HOUSE SALAD $11.0
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MARGARITA PIZZA $17.0

Pizzeria Of Gatlinburg

Gatlinburg, TN 37738, 349 East Opening Hours:

Pkwy, United States, Walterhill Sunday 11:00-01:00
Monday 12:00-01:00
Tuesday 12:00-01:00
Wednesday 12:00-01:00
Thursday 12:00-01:00
Friday 11:00-01:00
Saturday 11:00-01:00
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