



https://menuweb.menu
Gatlinburg, TN 37738, 349 East Pkwy, United States, Walterhill
+18654121234 - https://www.gatlinburg.pizza/









		10
N. C.		
	4	1
		1

\$20.0

**SHRIMP ALFREDO BAKE** 

Fish Dishes CALAMARI MARINARA	\$12.0	Specialty Pizza (Squar Or Round 16" Large)	e
Side Dishes		ULTIMATE VEGGIE PIZZA	\$17.0
GARLIC PARMESAN ROLLS	\$10.0	Deli Style	
Seafood		CLASSIC ITALIAN	\$13.0
STUFFED SHELLS	\$18.0	Rasta Pasta Dishes	
Chieken Winge		BAKED CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$18.0
Chicken Wings		Ougandilla Danat	
WINGS		Quesadilla Depot	0400
Toppings		PULLED PORK CHEDDAR	\$13.0
TOPPINGS		12&AmpQuot; Pizza	
Round Pizza		CAPRICCIOSA PIZZA	\$17.0
ULTIMATE SUPREME PIZZA	\$17.0	<b>Home Run Combos</b>	
•		BBQ PULLED PORK PIZZA	\$17.0
Hoagies			
MEATBALLS OR CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$13.0	Restaurant Category GREEK	
Greek Pizza		Sandwiches	
GREEK GYRO PIZZA	\$17.0	ULTIMATE TURKEY CLUB	\$13.0
One and Discours		ITALIAN MEATBALL PARMIGIANA	\$12.0
Crowd Pleasers		TIALIAN WEATBALL LANWIGIANA	Ψ12.0
STUFFED JALAPEÑO POPPERS	\$11.0	<b>Traditional Crust</b>	
Italian Style Pizza		Specialty Pizzas	
GRILLED SHRIMP PIZZA	\$17.0	ALL MEAT PIZZA	\$17.0
GRILLED SHRIWF FIZZA	φ11.0	CHICKEN BACON RANCH PIZZA	\$17.0
Mixed Dishes		<b>D</b> . <b>D</b>	
PHILLY CHEESESTEAK PIZZA	\$17.0	Pasta Dishes & Entree	S

**HOUSE SALAD** 

CHICKEN BACON GARLIC ROLLUP	\$20.0	These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served
Pasta		PIZZA
MANICOTTI	\$18.0	PASTA
FETTUCCINE WITH ALFREDO SAUCE	\$15.0	CHICKEN  BREAD
SPAGHETTI WITH MARINARA SAUCE	\$13.0	CHICKEN BACON RANCH \$13.0
Starters		Pizza
BREADED GARLIC MUSHROOMS	\$11.0	AMAZING LASAGNA PIZZA \$17.0
SAMPLER PLATTER	\$20.0	CHICKEN ALFREDO PIZZA \$17.0  WHITE PIZZA \$17.0
MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICK	\$11.0	BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA \$17.0
Entrées		HAWAIIAN PIZZA \$17.0
FRICKLES "FRIED PICKLES.	\$11.0	BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA \$17.0
ULTIMATE CHEESY GARLIC BREAD	\$11.0	
FRIED RAVIOLI	\$11.0	
CLASSIC WINGS	\$11.0	
Chicken		
BONELESS WINGS		
BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$13.0	
CHICKEN WINGS		
CHICKEN STRIPS	\$13.0	
Salads		
GREEK SALAD	\$13.0	
CHICKEN BLT SALAD	\$13.0	
CAESAR SALAD	\$11.0	
ANTIPASTO SALAD	\$14.0	

\$11.0



**MARGARITA PIZZA** 

\$17.0

### Pizzeria Of Gatlinburg

Gatlinburg, TN 37738, 349 East Pkwy, United States, Walterhill

Opening Hours: Sunday 11:00-01:00 Monday 12:00-01:00 Tuesday 12:00-01:00 Wednesday 12:00-01:00 Thursday 12:00-01:00 Friday 11:00-01:00 Saturday 11:00-01:00

Made with Menu